B>

LORO PIANA SUPERYACHT REGATTA

Porto Cervo, 2-6 June 2015

STARTING SEQUENCE : Race Day 3

CLAN VIII

OHANA

MARIE

GANESHA

SAUDADE

MAEGAN

MY SONG

INOUI

BLUES

WINWIN

CAPE ARROW

GRANDE ORAZIO

GAIA

NAHITA

0.8602

10575

11311

12798

14016

500.3

387.3

3825

4445

368.6

4334

4275

4176

4123

12:20:00
12:22:00
12:24:00
12:26:00
12:28:00
12:30:00
12:38:20
12:39:25
12:41:15
12:42:25
12:43:30
12:44:40
12:46:40

12:47:45

The Organizing Authority

Porto Cervo, 5™ June 2015



