

## LORO PIANA SUPERYACHT REGATTA Porto Cervo, 2-6 June 2015

CLAN VIII	A	0.8602	12:20:00
OHANA	A	10575	12:22:00
MARIE	A	11311	12:24:00
GANESHA	A	12798	12:26:00
SAUDADE	A	14016	12:28:00
MAEGAN	с	500.3	12:3 <mark>0:0</mark> 0
MY SONG	В	387.3	12:38:20
INOUI	В	382.5	12:39:25
BLUES	с	444.5	12:41:15
WINWIN	В	368.6	12:42:25
CAPE ARROW	с	433.4	12:43:30
GRANDE ORAZIO	с	427.5	12:44:40
GAIA	с	417.6	12:46:40
NAHITA	С	412. <mark>3</mark>	12:47: <mark>4</mark> 5

## STARTING SEQUENCE : Race Day 3

The Organizing Authority

Porto Cervo, 5<sup>th</sup> June 2015